Utility Company
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)

Central Texas Electric Co-op
Central Texas Electric Co-op
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba

City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)

North SS Water Supply Corp
City Water Department
Reliant

Product

Electric
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Electric
Water
Water
Water
Electric

Date
03/05-04/03/2020
03/11-04/09/2020
02/11-03/10/2020
02/26-03/29/2020
02/25-03/28/2020
02/14-03/13/2020
02/14-03/13/2020
02/14-03/13/2020
02/14-03/13/2020
02/14-03/13/2020
02/14-03/13/2020
02/14-03/13/2020
02/13-03/12/2020
02/13-03/12/2020
02/14-03/13/2020
02/14-03/13/2020
02/13-03/12/2020
02/13-03/12/2020
02/13-03/12/2020
02/18-03/12/2020
02/18-03/12/2020
Mar-20
Unavailable
03/19-04/20/2020

Location

Rylander Library

Jail

Fire Station

Precinct #3

Precinct #3

Rylander Library
Rylander Library
Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse (Cherokee St)
Courthouse (Cherokee St)
Courthouse (High St)
Courthouse (High St)
Precinct #4

Precinct #4

Jail

Jail

Precinct #1

Fire Station

Fire Station

Precinct #1

Precinct #2

Precinct #2

City

San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Cherokee
Cherokee
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Richland Springs
Richland Springs

Amount
Metered
43 S

57 S

36 $

277 S

8 s

700 $
1379 S
2968 $
82060 $
14400 S
80 ¢

553 $
290

984

280 $

262 S
3300 $
4322 $
537 $

294
2250 $
1000 $

Cost
66.74
72.64
30.85
71.78
39.69
31.11

166.12
33.53
331.66

1,408.91

23.33
72.57
28.11
126.66
31.11
45.38
34.36
484.26
75.10
40.30
19.43
85.12

Unavailable  Unavailable

328 §

36.20



