<u> </u>					Amount
Utility Company	Product	Date	Location	City	Metered Cost
Atmos Energy	Gas	03/05-04/03/2020	Rylander Library	San Saba	43 \$ 66.74
Atmos Energy	Gas	03/11-04/09/2020	Jail	San Saba	57 \$ 72.64
Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)	Gas	02/11-03/10/2020	Fire Station	San Saba	36 \$ 30.85
Central Texas Electric Co-op	Electric	02/26-03/29/2020	Precinct #3	Cherokee	277 \$ 71.78
Central Texas Electric Co-op	Electric	02/25-03/28/2020	Precinct #3	Cherokee	8 \$ 39.69
City of San Saba	Water	02/14-03/13/2020	Rylander Library	San Saba	700 \$ 31.11
City of San Saba	Electric	02/14-03/13/2020	Rylander Library	San Saba	1379 \$ 166.12
City of San Saba	Water	02/14-03/13/2020	Courthouse	San Saba	2968 \$ 33.53
City of San Saba	Water	02/14-03/13/2020	Courthouse	San Saba	82060 \$ 331.66
City of San Saba	Electric	02/14-03/13/2020	Courthouse	San Saba	14400 \$1,408.91
City of San Saba	Water	02/14-03/13/2020	Courthouse (Cherokee St)	San Saba	80 \$ 23.33
City of San Saba	Electric	02/14-03/13/2020	Courthouse (Cherokee St)	San Saba	553 \$ 72.57
City of San Saba	Water	02/13-03/12/2020	Courthouse (High St)	San Saba	290 \$ 28.11
City of San Saba	Electric	02/13-03/12/2020	Courthouse (High St)	San Saba	984 \$ 126.66
City of San Saba	Water	02/14-03/13/2020	Precinct #4	San Saba	280 \$ 31.11
City of San Saba	Electric	02/14-03/13/2020	Precinct #4	San Saba	262 \$ 45.38
City of San Saba	Water	02/13-03/12/2020	Jail	San Saba	3300 \$ 34.36
City of San Saba	Electric	02/13-03/12/2020	Jail	San Saba	4322 \$ 484.26
City of San Saba	Electric	02/13-03/12/2020	Precinct #1	San Saba	537 \$ 75.10
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)	Electric	02/18-03/12/2020	Fire Station	San Saba	294 \$ 40.30
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)	Water	02/18-03/12/2020	Fire Station	San Saba	2250 \$ 19.43
North SS Water Supply Corp	Water	Mar-20	Precinct #1	San Saba	1000 \$ 85.12
City Water Department	Water	Unavailable	Precinct #2	Richland Springs	Unavailable Unavailable
Reliant	Electric	03/19-04/20/2020	Precinct #2	Richland Springs	328 \$ 36.20